DATA SHEET
Passive Fiber Optical MPO & LC TAPS
For 1G/10G/40G/100G and 400G
010-1120-01
© 2020 Network Critical Solutions Ltd. All rights reserved.
Passive Fiber Optical MPO & LC TAPs
 For 1G/10G/40G/100G and 400G
Network Critical’s Passive Optical Fiber MPO and

80:20 1.8 dB 8.1 dB
90:10 1.3 dB  11.5 dB
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Mechanical TAP Dimensions (mm): 13 (H) x 168 (D) x 97 (W) (LC & MPO) Weight (kg): 0.085 kg (LC & MPO)
Material/Colour: PC/ABS Anthracite Grey RAL 7016 (LC & MPO)
Fiber Type OM3 & OM4: 50/125μm, Wavelength: 850nm & 1300nm (LC) OS1: 9/125μm, Wavelength: 1310nm & 1550nm (LC)
OM4: 50/125μm, Wavelength: 850nm (MPO)
Connectors LC Network Ports: (2) Duplex LC connectors (LC) LC Monitoring Port: (1) Duplex LC connector (LC)
US Conec MTP® Elite (MPO)
Certification IEC 60793
Environmental data Free of Halogen: Yes  2011/65/EC RoHS: Fully Compliant
Passive Fiber Optical MPO & LC TAPs
 For 1G/10G/40G/100G and 400G
MPO TAP PART NUMBERS (More Module types are available on request)
40Gb/100Gb Fibre Breakout TAPs - 40GBASE-SR4 or 100GBASE-SR4 Multimode MPO (OM4 50/125)
FO-M47001-MPO-SR4 Passive Optical TAP, OM4 70:30, MPO12, 40/100GBASE-SR4
FO-M46001-MPO-SR4 Passive Optical TAP, OM4, 60:40, MPO12, 40/100GBASE-SR4
FO-M45001-MPO-SR4 Passive Optical TAP, OM4, 50:50, MPO12, 40/100GBASE-SR4
100Gb Fibre Breakout TAPs - 100GBASE-SR10 Multimode MPO (OM4 50/125)
FO-M47001-MPO-SR10 Passive Optical TAP, OM4, 70:30, MPO24, 100GBASE-SR10
FO-M46001-MPO-SR10 Passive Optical TAP, OM4, 60:40, MPO24, 100GBASE-SR10
FO-M45001-MPO-SR10 Passive Optical TAP, OM4, 50:50, MPO24, 100GBASE-SR10
LC TAP PART NUMBERS (More Module types are available on request)
1Gb/10Gb Fibre Breakout TAPs - 100GBASE-SX or 10GBASE-SR4 Multimode LC (OM3 50/125)
FO-M35001-LC Passive Optical TAP, OM3 50:50, LC, 1G/10G-SX/SR
FO-M37002-LC Passive Optical TAP (Dual), OM3, 70:30, LC, 1G/10G-SX/SR
1Gb/10Gb Fiber Breakout TAPs - 1000BASE-LX or 10GBASE-LR/ER Singlemade LC (OS1 9/125)
FO-S15001-LC Passive Optical TAP, OS1, 50:50, LC, 1G/10G-LX/LR/ER
FO-S17002-LC Passive Optical TAP (Dual) OS1, 70:30, LC, 1G/10G-LX/LR/ER
10Gb Fiber Breakout TAPs - 10GBASE-SR Multimode LC (OM4 50/125)
FO-M45001-LC Passive Optical TAP, OM4, 50:50, LC , 1G/10G-SX/SR
FO-M47002-LC Passive Optical TAP (Dual), OM4, 70:30, LC, 1G/10G-SX/SR
40Gb/100Gb Fiber Breakout TAPs - 40GBASE-LR4/ER4 or 100GBASE-LR4/ER4 Singlemode LC (OS1 9/125)
FO-S15001-LC-LR4 Passive Optical TAP, OS1, 50:50, LC, 40/100GBASE-LR4
FO-S17002-LC-LR4 Passive Optical TAP (Dual), OS1, 50:50, LC, 40/100GBASE-LR4
010-1120-01
© 2020 Network Critical Solutions Ltd. All rights reserved.